City of Fort Collins
Senior Advisory Board

AGENDA

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 11:30 a.m.

Fort Collins Senior Center
1200 Raintree Drive
Fort Collins, Colorado 80526

Mission: The Senior Advisory Board shall serve in an advisory capacity y to the Fort Collins City
Council on programs and policies that help aging citizens live full and interesting lives and continue
to contribute, participate, and share in the life of the community.

VI.

VII.

VIIIL.

IX.

Call to Order

Assignment and vote on chair position for 2017
Administrative Items

A. Attendance

B. Approval of Minutes for December, 2016
C. Correspondence

D. Update on SAB Activities of the last month

Public Participation

Review 2017 work plan

Speakers
A. none scheduled as of this posting

Updates
A. Partnership for Age Friend Communities — new liaison
B. Senior Transportation Coalition
C. Affordable Housing

New Business — Brief Discussion of Any Issues of Concern
A. Education

B. Outreach

C. Advocacy

Adjourn

UPCOMING EVENTS:

UPCOMING SPEAKERS:

February 8 TBD

10 min

10 min

10 min

30 min

10 min

15 min




